## **Membership Application**

Voting membership is open to any person 16 years of age or older. The
League Of Women Voters is a very active organization at all levels-local,
state and national. Your dues pay for all three levels.
Individual Membership: \$65 Second member at same address: \$33.
Associate Member under 18: \$17
Member Name:
2nd Member Name:
Address:
City, State and Zip:
Phone email:

### We are Grassroots

At over 100 years strong, the League of Women Voters is one of the nations most respected community-based grassroots organizations. We are most known for our work in promoting voter engagement and election education, but we also work on local issues ranging from education, environment, health, housing and land use.

# We are Nonpartisan

The League does not support nor oppose any candidate for office or political party. Our goal is for every citizen to vote so our elected leaders represent our entire community. We work to connect people with their government.

### We study local issues

We provide factual information

We foster civil dialogue on community issues

We promote civics education

We empower voters to make informed choices

We advocate for change

Learn Everything About Candidates and Issues **vote411.org** 

A Service of the League of Women Voters
Of Washington

# Join Us

Please mail check and member information to: LWV of Skagit County c/o 3817 Carpenter Street Mount Vernon, WA 98274-8736

# League of Women Voters of Skagit County

Making Democracy Work

www.lwvwa.org/skagit www.facebook.com

